
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

22

9

2

18

4

7

15

10

12

11

6

21

17

Name

Hugo Velho

Alexandre Silva

Gil Costa

Pedro Basso

Luis Gancho

Nuno Cabruja

Rodrigo D'Avila

Rui Fonseca

Vitor Sousa

Nuno Almeida

Luis Jesus

Paulo Gomes

João Cruz

Class Best Tm

50.346

50.426

50.846

51.583

51.588

51.752

52.457

53.157

53.431

53.780

54.595

57.911

59.520

2nd Best

50.895

50.917

50.858

51.715

51.605

51.761

52.595

53.719

54.330

53.884

55.604

58.522

59.750

In Lap

17

12

14

13

12

15

15

16

15

10

10

13

14

Sorted on Best Lap timeEuroindy

Daikin

Treinos

Practice
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